The power
behind
electricity
Edition 01OHUG Product Catalogue
Se
ct
io
n

HT 1.5-6 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 1.5-6 Pack 20
HT 1.5-8 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 1.5-8 Pack 20
HT 2.5-4 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 2.5-4 Pack 20
HT 2.5-5 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 2.5-5 Pack 20
HT 2.5-6 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 2.5-6 Pack 20
HT 2.5-8 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 2.5-8 Pack 20
HT 4-4 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 4-4 Pack 20
HT 4-5 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 4-5 Pack 20
HT 4-6 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 4-6 Pack 20
HT 4-8 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 4-8 Pack 20
HT 4-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 4-10 Pack 20
HT6-5 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 6-5 Pack 20
HT6-6 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 6-6 Pack 20
HT6-8 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 6-8 Pack 20
HT6-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 6-10 Pack 20
HT10-6 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 10-6 Pack 20
HT10-8 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 10-8 Pack 20
HT10-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 10-10 Pack 20
HT10-12 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 10-12 Pack 20
ATH16-6 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 16-6 Pack 10
ATH16-8 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 16-8 Pack 10
ATH16-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 16-10 Pack 10
ATH16-12 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 16-12 Pack 10
ATH20-6 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 20-6 Pack 10
ATH20-8 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 20-8 Pack 10
ATH20-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 20-10 Pack 10
ATH25-6 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 25-6 Pack 10
ATH25-8 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 25-8 Pack 10
ATH25-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 25-10 Pack 10
ATH25-12 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 25-12 Pack 10
ATH35-6 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 35-6 Pack 10
ATH35-8 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 35-8 Pack 10
ATH35-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 35-10 Pack 10
ATH35-12 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 35-12 Pack 10
Copper Crimp Lugs
Se
ct
io
n
08
.
08
00
 G
ET
 O
HU
G
Ca
bl
e
Co
nn
ec
to
rs
Edition 01 185184 0800 GET OHUGOHUG Product CatalogueEdition 01 0800 GET OHUG OHUG Product Catalogue
Order Code Description Pack Qty
ATH50-6 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 50-6 Pack 5
ATH50-8 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 50-8 Pack 5
ATH50-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 50-10 Pack 5
ATH50-12 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 50-12 Pack 5
ATH70-6 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 70-6 Pack 5
ATH70-8 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 70-8 Pack 5
ATH70-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 70-10 Pack 5
ATH70-12 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 70-12 Pack 5
ATH70-16 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 70-16 Pack 5
ATH95-8 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 95-8 Pack 5
ATH95-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 95-10 Pack 5
ATH95-12 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 95-12 Pack 5
ATH95-16 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 95-16 Pack 5
ATH120-8 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 120-8 Pack 1
ATH120-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 120-10 Pack 1
ATH120-12 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 120-12 Pack 1
ATH120-16 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 120-16 Pack 1
HT150-8 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 150-8 Pack 1
HT150-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 150-10 Pack 1
HT150-12 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 150-12 Pack 1
HT150-16 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 150-16 Pack 1
HT150-20 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 150-20 Pack 1
HT185-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 185-10 Pack 1
HT185-12 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 185-12 Pack 1
HT185-16 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 185-16 Pack 1
HT240-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 240-10 Pack 1
HT240-12 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 240-12 Pack 1
HT240-16 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 240-16 Pack 1
HT300-10 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 300-10 Pack 1
HT300-12 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 300-12 Pack 1
HT300-16 Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 300-16 Pack 1
HT400-BL Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 400 Blank Pack 1
ATH500-MBL Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 500 Blank Pack 1
ATH630-MBL Tinned Cu Lugs HD Long Barrel 630 Blank Pack 1
Copper Crimp Lugs
Se
ct
io

ET
 O
HU
G
Ca
bl
e
Co
nn
ec
to
rs
Edition 01 187186 0800 GET OHUGOHUG Product CatalogueEdition 01 0800 GET OHUG OHUG Product Catalogue
Bell Mouth Lugs
Order Code Description Pack Qty
OHBM16-6 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 16-6 Pack 10
OHBM16-8 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 16-8 Pack 10
OHBM16-10 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 16-10 Pack 10
OHBM16-12 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 16-12 Pack 10
OHBM25-6 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 25-6 Pack 10
OHBM25-8 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 25-8 Pack 10
OHBM25-10 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 25-10 Pack 10
OHBM25-12 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 25-12 Pack 10
OHBM35-6 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 35-6 Pack 10
OHBM35-8 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 35-8 Pack 10
OHBM35-10 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 35-10 Pack 10
OHBM35-12 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 35-12 Pack 10
OHBM50-8 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 50-8 Pack 5
OHBM50-10 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 50-10 Pack 5
OHBM50-12 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 50-12 Pack 5
OHBM70-8 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 70-8 Pack 5
OHBM70-10 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 70-10 Pack 5
OHBM70-12 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 70-12 Pack 5
OHBM95-8 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 95-8 Pack 5
OHBM95-10 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 95-10 Pack 5
OHBM95-12 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 95-12 Pack 5
OHBM120-10 Tinned Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 120-10 Pack 1
OHBM120-12 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 120-12 Each 1
OHBM150-10 Tinned Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 150-10 Pack 1
OHBM150-12 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 150-12 Each 1
OHBM185-10 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 185-10 Each 1
OHBM185-12 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 185-12 Each 1
OHBM240-12 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 240-12 Each 1
OHBM240-16 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 240-16 Each 1
OHBM240-BL Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 240-BLANK Each 1
OHBM300-12 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 300-12 Each 1
OHBM300-16 Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 300-16 Each 1
OHBM300-BL Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 300-BLANK Each 1
OHBM400-BL Tinned  Cu Lug HD Long Barrel Bell Mouth 400-BLANK Each 1
Copper Bell Mouth Crimp Lugs
Se
ct
io

ET
 O
HU
G
Ca
bl
e
Co
nn
ec
to
rs
Edition 01 187186 0800 GET OHUGOHUG Product CatalogueEdition 01 0800 GET OHUG OHUG Product Catalogue
Bi-Metal Lug for LV & MV (up to 30kV)
Order Code Description Pack Qty
HBT16-12 Aluminium-Copper Bi metal Lug (with copper palms) 16mm-12mm Each 1
HBT25-12 Aluminium-Copper Bi metal Lug (with copper palms) 25mm-12mm Each 1
HBT35-12 Aluminium-Copper Bi metal Lug (with copper palms) 35mm-12mm Each 1
HBT50-12 Aluminium-Copper Bi metal Lug (with copper palms) 50mm-12mm Each 1
HBT70-12 Aluminium-Copper Bi metal Lug (with copper palms) 70mm-12mm Each 1
HBT95-12 Aluminium-Copper Bi metal Lug (with copper palms) 95mm-12mm Each 1
HBT120-12 Aluminium-Copper Bi metal Lug (with copper palms) 120mm-12mm Each 1
HBT150-12 Aluminium-Copper Bi metal Lug (with copper palms) 150mm-12mm Each 1
HBT185-12 Aluminium-Copper Bi metal Lug (with copper palms) 185mm-12mm Each 1
HBT240-12 Aluminium-Copper Bi metal Lug (with copper palms) 240mm-12mm Each 1
HBT300-12 Aluminium-Copper Bi metal Lug (with copper palms) 300mm-12mm Each 1
HBT400-BL Aluminium-Copper Bi metal Lug (with copper palms) 400mm-Blank Each 1
HBT500-BL Aluminium-Copper Bi metal Lug (with copper palms) 500mm-Blank Each 1
HBT630-BL Aluminium-Copper Bi metal Lug (with copper palms) 630mm-Blank Each 1
Bi-Metal Lugs
Se
ct
io

ec
to
rs
Edition 01 189188 0800 GET OHUGOHUG Product CatalogueEdition 01 0800 GET OHUG OHUG Product Catalogue
Full Tension Sleeves Copper
Line Taps/Split Bolts Tinned
Order Code Description Pack Qty
19/.083 Full tension sleeves copper 19/.083 Pack 1
19/.064 Full tension sleeves copper 19/.064 Pack 1
7/2.14 Full tension sleeves copper 7/2.14 Pack 1
7/1.7 Full tension sleeves copper 7/1.7 Pack 1
8 Full tension sleeves copper 8 Pack 1
7/.044 Full tension sleeves copper 7/.044 Pack 1
Order Code Description Pack Qty
HSBC-6 6mm tinned line tap Each 1
HSBC-10 10mm tinned line tap Each 1
HSBC-16 16mm tinned line tap Each 1
HSBC-25 25mm tinned line tap Each 1
HSBC-35 35mm tinned line tap Each 1
HSBC-50 50mm tinned line tap Each 1
HSBC-70 70mm tinned line tap Each 1
HSBC-95 95mm tinned line tap Each 1
HSBC-120 120mm tinned line tap Each 1
HSBC-185 185mm tinned line tap Each 1
Copper Full Tension Sleeves Copper / Line Taps
OHUG POWER EQUIPMENT LIMITED
(HEAD OFFICE)
SALES LOWER NORTH ISLAND